
   
 

 
   

Ημερομηνία: 26/02/2026        Αρ. Πρωτ. 21906 

Αποτελέσματα Προκήρυξης (10-02-2026) 

Ειδικότητα: Επόπτης Στέγασης 

Αριθμός Πρωτοκόλλου 

Αίτησης 
ΜΟΝΑΔΕΣ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ 

21874 160 ΕΠΙΤΥΧΩΝ 

21887 158  

21854 155  

21873 153  

21863 152  

21891 150  

21853 145  

21890 142  

21862 142  

21872 140  

21886 135  

21840 130  

21888 125  

21838 120  

21889 115  

21864 115  

21839 - ΔΕΝ ΠΡΟΣΗΛΘΕ ΣΤΗ ΣΥΝΕΝΤΕΥΞΗ 

 


